
BSc Nursing 

TIME TABLE ASSIGNMENTS 

W.E.F.  1/05/24-31/05/24 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 6/05/24 Drugs used in treatment of 
integumentary system 
● Antihistaminics and antipruritics 
● Topical applications for skin- 

Benzylbenzoate, Gamma BHC, 
Clotrimazole, Miconazole, Silver 
Sulphadiazine (burns) 

Dr. Mahakalkar/  Dr. Nikhil Mujbaile 

2.  Tuesday 7/05/24 ● General Principles for use of 
Antimicrobials 

● Pharmacology of commonly 
used drugs: 
(Penicillin, Cephalosporin‘s, 
Aminoglycosides, Macrolide & 
broad spectrum antibiotics, 
Sulfonamides, quinolones, Misc. 
antimicrobials) 

Dr. Turankar / Dr. Shivaji Dhande 

3.  Wednesday 8/05/24 ● Anaerobic infections 
● Antimalarials 

Dr. Kalikar/ Dr. Aishwarya Sharma 

 

4.  Monday 13/05/24 ● Antitubercular drugs, 
● Antileprosy drugs 

Dr. Shamkuwar/ Dr. Kritika Dongre   

 

5.  Tuesday 14/05/24 ● Antiretroviral drugs 
● Antiviral agents 

Dr. Mahatme /Dr. Vikram Bobade 

6.  Wednesday 15/05/24 ● ANS Dr. Pise / Dr. Ravi Gaikwad  

7.  Monday 20/05/24 ● Adrenergic Drugs for CHF & 
vasodilators 

● Antianginals 
● Antiarrhythmics 
● Antihypertensives 

Dr. Gosavi / Dr. Purvastha Dhargave  

8.  Tuesday 21/05/24 ● Coagulants & Anticoagulants 
● Antiplatelets & thrombolytics 
● Hypolipidemics 

Dr. Mankar/Dr. Ashwini Fulkar 



(Students exams are till 4/5/2024) 
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9.  Wednesday 22/05/24 ● Drugs used to treat blood 
disorders 

● Haematinics & treatment of 
anemia 

● Plasma expanders & treatment 
of shock 

Dr. Dudhe/Dr. Divya Dhakad 

10.  Monday 27/05/24 ● Antihelminthics, Antiscabies 
agents 

● Antifungal agents 

Dr. Katole / Dr. Saksham Gulati 


